For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Bartholomew
Columbus North HS
Boone

Zionsville Comm. HS
Dearborn
South Dearborn HS
Delaware
Indiana Academy for SMH
Grant
Marion HS
Hamilton
Carmel High School
Fishers HS
Guerin Catholic High School
Hamilton Southeastern HS
University HS of Indiana
Westfield HS
Jackson
Seymour HS
La Porte
La Porte HS

Ekansh M, Carmel High School

Caden R, Fishers HS

Columbus North HS
Carmel High School

Park Tudor School

Fishers HS

Saint Joseph HS
Bloomington HS South
Terre Haute South Vigo HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
North Vigo HS

Brebeuf Jesuit Prep. School
Perry Meridian HS

INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

NOVEMBER 2025 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 TOT
26 26
15 15
18 18
25 25
24 24
19 19
15 15
20 20
19 19
14 14

County/School Name
Marion

Bishop Chatard HS

Brebeuf Jesuit Prep. School

Cathedral HS

International School of IN

North Central HS

Park Tudor School

Perry Meridian HS
Monroe

Bloomington HS South
Porter

Valparaiso HS
Rush

Rushville Consol. HS
St Joseph

Saint Joseph HS
Tippecanoe

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Vigo

North Vigo HS

Terre Haute South Vigo HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Jeffrey X, Carmel High School
Alex Z, Columbus North HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

26
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
20

Valparaiso HS

Westfield HS

Cathedral HS

Guerin Catholic High School
Seymour HS

Marion HS

North Central HS

Hamilton Southeastern HS
Indiana Academy for SMH
La Porte HS

#1 TOT
20 20
19 19

7 7
18 18
25 25
20 20
22 22
20 20
11 11
23 23
22 22
21 21
22 22

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

15

15

14






